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‘Shrama Sadhana Bombay Trust’s
~ _COLLEGE OF { ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, BAMBHORI, JALGAON.
TENTATIVE ACADEMIC CALENDAR (TERM~1) 2016 17
SE.‘NQQ . Actxvxty : Day Date / From -To
. 'Openmg of College for Students & their registretion Monday 04 July 2016
__|(S.E.to B. L
& mme "'ement of Classes (S, E. to B, E ¥ Tuesday | 05 July 2016
_3 | Méeti QAC ’ | Saturday 23 July 2016
4. | Openingof Co}lege &Commencement of Classes. for F. E Monday | 01 Aug. 2016
. | Students
5 | Cominencement of Classes (M E.-X &II yeal) Monday 01 Aug. 2016
¢ ISETE&bE: xsr«:-x Saturday | 06 Aug. 2016
Monday | 08 Aug. 2016
B [ : o ~ | Tuesday 09 Aug. 2016
7 | Induction Programme for F.E. -S't'uﬁenifs .| Sunday 07 Aug. 2016
' ;V%Indepenuence Day Celebration S i Monday | 15 Aug. 2016
9. ,'"Teedback from Students : Tuesday to | 06 to 10 Sept.
T o _| Saturday | 2016
10 | Alumni Meet “Sunday 11 Sept. 2016
e E.)gmcer 5 Day 'Tﬁ'tlnsday 15 Sept. 20i6
2 | FE.: ISII—I  Saturday 17 Sept. 2016
: Monday 19 Sept. 2016
Cy : | Tuesday 20 Sept. 2016
13 [ SE.T.E.&B.E, : ISE-II Saturday 24 Sept. 2016
; : : | Monday 26 Sept. 2016
e s e T __| Tnesday 27 Sept. 2016
14 | Lecture Series “FEAST”(College level) | Thursday |29 Sept. 2016
' A | Friday 30 Sept. 2016
§ : . | Saturday U1 Oct, 2016
15 [S.E ToB.E.:ICA | Monday to | 03 Oct. to
. Wednesday | 05 Oct, 2016
16 | B3 ISE-H ‘| Friday 14 Oct. 2016
- Saturday 15 Oct. 2016
Sesie ot | Monday 17 Oct. 2016
17 ngR/OR Exam. (&E To B.E.) (Tentatweiy) Saturday to | 15 Oct. to
,_ - Tuesday | 25 Oct. 2016
18 | F E. : ICA { Friday to 21 Oct. to
o ‘ Saturday 22 Oct. 2016
19 | University Theory Examination (Tentatively) . | Monday to | 07 Nov. to
AL L Sama ) R - _| Tuesday | 06 Dec. 2016
20 | PR/OR Exam. (F.E. & M.E)) (Tentstively) Thursday | 08 Dec. to
5 = : - : to Tuesday | 13 Dec. 2016
21 | International Conference-IEEE Thursday | 22 Dec. to
e to Saturday | 24 Dec. 2016




Shyama Sadhana Bombay Trust’s
COLLLGL 01! ENGLNELRING & TECHNOLOGY, BAMBUORI, JALGAON.

’I'TCNTATIVE ACADEMIC CALENDAR (TERM-1Y) 2016-17

Activity

: Sx. Day Date / From ~To
1.1 | Startof II Term: Registration of students & Monday 20 Dec, 2010
: | Commencement of Classes |
2 , Repubhc Dny Ce]ebmﬁon Thursday : 26 Jan.2017
8. I oB.E.; | Saturday; Monday, 4,6,7 Feh. 2017
" | Tuesday
| Satarday 18 Feb. 2017
Sunday t6 Monday 19 Feb. to 20 Feb, 2017
i | Sunday i Saturday " [19 Feb, to 25 Feb. 2017
R Sunday 26 Feb. 2017
B 3 ceExhibition for FE (By Applmd Scxenee Dept) Tuesday 28 Feb.2017
; 1 ed: Science Dept. for EE ; : :
9. | Feedback from Students _Wednesday to Saturday | 01 Mar. to 04 Mar.2017
10. | FiE.toB.E.: !S’E-'n - Saturday; Monday, 18, 20, 21 Mar.2017
: ‘Tuesday
i | IXE to B.E. ICA Thursday te Saturday 30 Mar.& 01 Apr.2017
12. | _hodb Py akalpa Pratxyoglta 2017 Friday 07 Apr. 2017
- ¢ | Saturday 08 Apr. 2017
14 ‘;}?,R/Oml Exam., ST to BE. ; _Monday to Thursday 10 Apr. to 20 Apr. 2017
115, | Theory Exam., 'l to BE & ME Monday to: Wednesday | 24 Apr. to 24 May 2017
) _1:6._ | Project Oral (BE) & FE ,(_PR/O.ral) : { Eriday to Tuesday 26 May to 30 May 2017
{_17._| Commencement of Next Academic Year = Monday . 05 July. 2017
b
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¥ Trustee Sh. Rnosnheb R.D. Shclclnwat

ector, R&D, 7) Director; Technieal Development, 8) TPO,

ar, 3) Chairman, Alumni Meet, 14) Stove, 15) Library,
Cultura ies 17) Physical Pirector 18) Admission. Office, 19) PRO & . :

"Pal ents Mcet, 20) Student Welfare Officer, 21) Rectox (Buys Hostel), 27) Rector (Girls

haiman, G.B. & L.M.C. 2) Mam

IIostc!), 23) Coordinator, ISTE & TE (1), 24) Vehicle Incharge, 25) P mcipal office



